
 

 

St.  John’s CE Primary School 

Term Dates 
2024-2025 

 
 

Autumn Term 2024 

Inset Days-school closed to pupils: Mon 2nd Sept & Tue 3rd Sept 2024 

School opens to pupils: Wed 4th Sept 2024 

Inset Day-school closed to pupils: Fri 25th Oct 2024 

Half Term holiday: Mon 28th Oct 2024 – Fri 1st Nov 2024 

School opens to pupils: Mon 4th Nov 2024 

Term ends: Fri 20th Dec 2024 

 
Spring Term 2025 

Inset Day-school closed to pupils: Mon 6th Jan 2025 

School opens to pupils: Tue 7th Jan 2025 

Half Term: Mon 17th Feb 2025 – Fri 21st Feb 2025 

Term ends: Fri 11th Apr 2025 

 
Summer Term 2025 

School opens to pupils: Mon 28th Apr 2025  

May Day Bank Holiday: Mon 5th May 2025 

Inset Day-school closed to pupils: Fri 23rd May 2025* 

Half Term: Mon 26th May 2025 – Fri 30th May 2025 

Term Ends: Mon 21st Jul 2025 
 
Autumn Term 2025 

Inset Day-school closed to pupils: Mon 1st Sep 2025 

 

Statutory assessment dates – 2024-2025 Academic year 

Reception baseline – completed during the first 6 weeks in Reception class 

Yr1 – Phonics screening w/c 9th June 2025 (includes any Yr2 retests) 

KS1 – SATS May 2025 

Yr4 – Multiplication check Mon 2nd June – Fri 13th June 2025 

Yr6 – SATS Mon 12th May – Thu 15th May 2025 

All years – assessments occur in the last few weeks of term to measure progress 

 

*This INSET date is subject to change 


